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Where is HOMELIVING near you? 
Go to  www.homeindooroutdoorliving.com  

click on “Where To Find Us”
 It’s as easy as that!

For extra coveage HOMELIVING magazine  
will be distributed during special events.

See calendar on back for events.



HOMELIVING
Indoor + Outdoor

2019 Editorial 
Calendar

homeindooroutdoorliving.com

This is a portion of our 2019 monthly themes. This list is not all inclusive and is subject to change.
We welcome suggestions from our advertisers.

Bill Hays, Publication Manager: bhays@the-papers.com
Amber Bouthot, Editor: ambouthot@the-papers.com

Rebecca Boone, Account Executive: rboone@the-papers.com
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Patriotic Pride

DIY

Transitions

Embracing Autumn

Thankful Homes

Winter Wonderland

Labor of Love

Home & Garden

Spring Clean

Mom Time

For Dudes

• �Massive Remodel Projects and 
Home Additions

• 2019 Home Improvement
• ��Buying a Home
• Workout Spaces
• ���2019 Color Trends 

• Hosting the Holiday Celebration
• �From Vacation Home  

to Forever Home
• Lake Home Trends and Décor

• Lighting Your Artwork
• Home Libraries
• �DIY Entryways 
• Pest Control

EVENT: glo Bash

• �Energy Saving Ideas
• Home Allergens
• Home Design Apps
• Space Saving Projects

EVENTS: ����BANI Builders Parade and
	 HBA Fall  
	 Town & Country Tour

• Fireplaces
• Weekend Warrior Projects
• �Natural Ways to Make Your Home 

Smell Amazing

EVENT: Francine’s Friends 

• Basement Build Outs
• Minimalist Movement
• Fall Craft Décor Projects

EVENT: Festival of Trees
 

• Holiday Table Settings
• DIY Holiday Wreaths
• �Tips and Tricks for Outdoor  

Light Displays
• RV Living

 

• Restoring an Old Home
• Lake House Hunting
• Smart Kitchens and Appliances

EVENT: Fort Wayne Boat Show

• Garden Planning
• �Home Theaters
• Decks

EVENT: �Fort Wayne  
Home & Garden Show

• Spring Clean Check List
• Bathroom Fixtures and Features
• Planning a Party-Ready Garden

EVENT: �HBA Spring  
Town & Country Tour

• Mom’s Favorite Flowers
• �National Pet Month - All Things Pets
• Reading Nooks
• Meal Prep Like a Pro

EVENT: Tapestry

• The Man Cave
• Garage Gadgets and Storage
• �Safety at Home
• Backyard Bars

Ad Deadline: Fri. Dec. 14*
Distribution Begins: Fri. Dec. 28

Ad Deadline: Mon. June 17
Distribution Begins: Fri. June 28

Ad Deadline: Mon. July 15
Distribution Begins: Fri. July 26

Ad Deadline: Mon. Aug. 19
Distribution Begins: Fri. Aug. 30

Ad Deadline: Mon. Sept. 16
Distribution Begins: Fri. Sept. 27

Ad Deadline: Mon. Oct.14
Distribution Begins: Fri. Oct. 25

Ad Deadline: Fri. Nov. 15*
Distribution Begins: Fri. Nov. 29

Ad Deadline: Mon. Jan.14
Distribution Begins: Fri. Jan.25

Ad Deadline: Mon. Feb. 11
Distribution Begins: Fri. Feb. 22

Ad Deadline: Mon. March 18
Distribution Begins: Fri. March 29

Ad Deadline: Mon. April 15
Distribution Begins: Fri. April 26

Ad Deadline: Fri. May17*
Distribution Begins: Fri. May 31

Remodel Resolutions

*denotes early deadline

rev. 9/27/18

Note: January 2020 ad deadline Friday, December 13, 2019


